
Monday, June 102X6 1010¢!ISBORNE,, m,
a.see. Breakfast Session7.1 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. ° Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra9.15 Kay Starr on Record
9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story10. O The Search for Karen Hastings
10.145 Doctor Paul

|0.30 Morning Star: Noel Coward (vocal)0.45 Keyboard Capers
41. @ Women’s Hour (June_ Irvine), |Notorious

,12. 0 Close down5.45p.m. Hello,’ Children: The Saga of)
Davy Crockett
. 0 Half Hour Tea Dance
6.30 The Hardy Family7. 0 Spinning the Tops .
7.15 Conquest of Time7.30 Fascinatin’ Rhythms
7.45 The Four Lads Sing8. 0 Programme Review and Announce-ments
8. 2 Piano Playtime8.15 Dad and Dave
8.45 Hawaiian Blossoms9.0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.3 Gems from the Operas
9.30 When Man to Man The WorldOver: A Burns hy with a Difference(10.30 Close down

BYE sccce,NAEP
9.30 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Strumming the Banjo10.15 Elton H (vocal)
10.30 Music e You Work41.0 Women’s Session: Short Story:The Train Despatcher’s Daughter, byPeter Irving (NZBS); The AustralianOutback2.0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30

349 m.

A ae for You3.0 Frank Weir (saxophone)3.15 Suite from L’Arlesienne Bizet
4. 0 Stepmother
4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall5. 0 N.Z. Artists
6.15 Children’s Session: Storytime-The Kangaroo and the Emu; Boy Scout
Programme
6.45 Dinner Music
7.16 #$Talk: Sub-enumerator, by A. M.
Thomson (NZBS). An amusing accountof a yee during last year’s census30 d Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests815 The Queen’s English. Room 25Accent on Swing
Close down

DIPNEYPLYMOWE6. 0am. Breakfast Session
3. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Dim~ Horizons, by Jean. Bos-well; Food News; Music: From OurOwn Country0. 0 A Man Called Sheppard1
410.15 Doctor Paul]
10.30 Passing Parade
10.45 Air Hostess
11. 0 Movie Musical
411.30 The South American Way
71.46 Fashion in Song
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Teams’ Quiz
6. 0 Votce of Your Choice: Bob Eberly6.15 Piano Spotlight
6.30° The Waitara Programme7.0 Rhythm of the I ds7.15 Disco Date
7.30 Vocal and Instrumental] Combos1 A Bing Crosby Album
8.15 Featured Orchestra: Lew Williams
8.30 The Great Escape8. 3 From Opera and Operetta8.30 Drama of the Courts
0 Accent on Melody
.80 Close down

O*XA ,,.WWANGANUI250 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Eee gg tlincluding Food News; Dim Horizons,by
-_-*Boswell; and "Music from New
©. 0 Famous Secrets
0.15 From the

reba
Orchestras

10.30 Air Hostes
1i
10.45

Rh4 QO Stars of Be Lge
41
1

°

20 Solo and Duet40 Vienna Boys’ Choir2.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The eg Session: The Sageof Davy Crockett

6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.26 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.45 Wayleggo: Results from and side-lights on the N.Z. Sheep Dog Champion-—7. 0 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G.
Smar Dalton,
Jimmy McCann, Hon. Burke O’Brien
7415 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Bonnie Lou
8. 0 Y.F.C. Dominion Publicity Week:Information, Please
. Chips
8.30 From the Continent
8.45 Coromandel Way: Big Business, atalk by Jim Henderson (NZBS)9.4 Phikharmonia Orchestra and Chorus

| with Simon Goldberg (violin)Concerto in C HaydnPavane Faure
Symphony No. 4 in D MinorSchumann10. 0 The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down

|

OXN 1340 JNELSON 22
6. OQam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Payl
10.146 Continenta) Light Orchestras10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. © Trotting: Commentaries throughoutthe day from the Nelson Club’s Meeting
11.145 ‘Morning Variety12. OQ Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
5.45 Children’s Corner6. 0 Music at Six6.45 Ray Martin and his Orchestra7. 0 Reserved
7.16 Rhythm of the Rhumba7.30 Waltz Time
7.45 This is New Zealand
0 Monday Magazine: Film and TheatreNews: The
sehr Sy Nobody Knows

4m.

9. 3 Book News from Nelson Institute9.15 Owen Brannigan Sings
9.30 Love Among the Novelists:Romance down the ages as novelists
bave seen it, written by O. A. Gillespie

(NZBS)
10.40 London Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by George WeldonOverture: Di Ballo Sullivan
Marche Slave Tchaikovski

10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

8.30 a.m. Tenor Time
9.45 Hungarian Dances Brahms10.0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Solo Instrumentalists
. Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)

a p.m. Country Session2. 0 Mainly for omen: Home Sciencek
Music While You Work

3. 0 Classical Hour
Sylvia Ballet Music Delibes
Scherzo Capriccioso Dvorak
4. 0 The Wayne King Show
4.30 Light Variety5. 0 The McCusker Brothers’ Ceilidhe
d5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table

(65.45 Light Music7.16 Our Garden Expert
7.30 PLAY: Quiet Night

(For details see 2YA)
(9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 WON’T YOU COME IN?(For details see 2YA)
10. O Duke Ellington’s Orchestra at the
Newport Jazz Festival10.44 Phineas Newborn (piano)11.20 Close down

SVC SSASISTCHURGHp.m. Concert Hour
&. 9 Dinner Music
7. 0 Matthew T. Dixon (piano)
Orgia from Fantastic Dances MfAt Night
La Pensive (from Five Portraits) ,
Minstrels (from Preludes, Book I)

Debussy(The third of six Studio programmes)
7.25 Max Rostal (violin) and MauriceTill (piano)
Poeme Chausson
Abodah BlochPiece in the Form of a Habanera
Roumanian Dances Bartok

(NZBS)
8. 0 GLENDA RAYMOND (Australian
soprano)
(For details see 1YC)

9.0 A Harp Recital by Henrik Boye9.15 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE(For details see 2YC)10. 0 The Man Who Looked wean APortrait of Sigmund Freud11. 0 Close down

BX i1602dMARU258 m.
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather als
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. 0 Barry O’Dowd and Anthony10.145 Timber Ridge10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 The Human Comedy11. O Instrumental Serenade11.15 My Lady Sings11.30 Composer-Conductor: Leroy Ander-son
11.45 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game6. 0 Modern Variety6.30 The Men in Harmony6.46 Spina Yarn, Sailor7. 0 Stanley Black in Latin America
7.16 Music, Mirth and Melody7.30 Strictly Instrumental
7.45 Sentiment from the Four Aces8. 0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report3. & South Canterbury Choice8.30 Oscar Hammerstein9. 4 The Vienna Broadcasting Orchestra

__

with Songs by Marcel Wittrisch (tenor)9.35 The Goon Show. (BBC)10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret40.30 Close down

nese MONT.9.45a.m. Morning Star10. O Devotional Service
10.48 Tudor Princess
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
~ Talk; Changes in Film Censorship- (Gor-don
12.34 p.m. 38YZ Farm Session2. 0 Concert Hall
Russian Easter Festival Overture

Rimsky-Korsakov
Symphonic Poem; Slaughter of the
uns Liszt

2.30 Orchestral Fragments3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Song Album4.0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Light Recitals5.15 Children’s. Session: Simon Black in— Command; The Davy Crockettaga

5.45 Hank Snow (vocal)
6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 The Ray Charles Chorus, with
Orchestral Interludes
8. 0 The White Rabbit8.30 Comedy Songs and Burlesques9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Renata Tebaldi (soprano)Arias by Mozart and Rossini10. O Time for Jazz10.30 Close down

{y\_ DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m
9.30 a.m. Victor Young’s Singing Strings
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Time for Marmalade; Book Re-
view, by Eileen Saunders’ (Christ-
church)
11.30 Morning Concert
Siegfried Rapp (piano) with the Sym-
phony Orchestra of Radio Berlin
Diversions on a Theme for Piano(Left Hand) and Orchestra Britten

12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: The Value of
| the Y.F.C. Movement, by John R.
Thompson; News for Young Farmers,

~ by J. Sterling ‘

2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-quests
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical HourPiano Quintet in E Flat, Op. 44

Schumann
Songs by Robert Franz
Cello Sonata No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 41

Mendelssohn
4.30 Cranford-5 (BBC)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Your OwnTunes
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
7.15 The Wonderful World of Maps:Where Am [? Another talk in the seriesby D. W. McKenzie (NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: Quiet Night(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 WON’T YOU COME IN?(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Pee Wee Erwin’s Dixieland Band atthe Grand View
11.20 Close down

AYO soo PPUNEDIN,,
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
0 The Boyd Neel String Orchestrasa Grosso in A Minor, Op. 6Hande7.12 Peter Pears (tenor) with BenjaminBritten (piano)The Queen’s Epicedium

Purcell-Britten
7.20 The Quintetto Boccherini
Quintet in C Minor, Op. 29, No. 4

Boccherinli7.38 Andre Pepin (flute) with the Stutt-gart Chamber OrchestraSuite No. 2 in B Minor Bach
8. 0 GLENDA RAYMOND (Australiansoprano) (For details see 1YC)0 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraThe Accursed Hunter Franck
9.145 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE(For details see 2YC)
10. 0 Technical Educatton: The Founda.tion. An Introduction, a talk in the seriesby Arthur Denning (NZBS) «
10.20 Antti Koskinen (tenor)Tomorrow
Devotion R. Strauss10.25 Paris Clarinet SextetSextet Schmitt
10.34
The London Philharmonic Orches-ra
Symphony No, 1 in C Bizet11. 0 Close down

AYLANYERCARGILL
30 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
rs
© Devotional Service
2.

©
to
For details until 12.30 see 4YA
p.m. For the Farmer: Soil Moisture

y I. R, Falconer; and The Value of the
-F.C. Movement, by J. Thomson2.0 For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Hans Andersen Tales; Pets’Corner
45 Dad and Dave0 News from the Library15
Raber?

2 Talk: G. A. R. Petrie30 For details until 11.0 see 4YA20 Close dawn

JIM HENDERSON Gives a talk entitled "Big Business" at 8.45 tonight
from 2XA


